nationalexpress
B12
Boomtown Fair to Derby

Valid from Wednesday 7th of August 2024 to Monday 12th of August 2024

Monday

Stops
Boomtown FairMatterley Estate

LeicesterSt Margaret's Bus & Coach
Station

NottinghamBroad Marsh Bus Station
DerbyRiverlights Bus Stn

Times
07:30

10:50

11:30
12:00

09:30
12:50

13:30
14:00

11:30
14:50

15:30
16:00

14:00
17:20

18:00
18:30
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	Monday

